Page: 1 of 11Print Date: 8/25/2023
POG Name: ESSWAK0370ECL_IS24.psa
WAKEFERN ESSIE 3FT X 70IN LIT ECLIPSE WALL (LIT) - SPRING 2024
Prepared by: CPD Wall Strategy & Merch Ops Team
Column: 1
Page: 2 of 11
  Row: 12 Lower Notch:  1
8

Column: 2 -  Row: 3 Lower Notch:  15 Fixture Type: TRAYS Fixture Description: ESS EC LIT CARE 1.3 **
TRAYS Fixture Re-Order Code: PE0000001830 SS Graphic Re-Order Code: PE0000012682
Graphic Re-Order Code: SS Holder Re-Order Code: PE0000004833
Carrier Tray Graphic Re-Order Code: TRAYS Fixture Rolled-Up Code:
Shade Chart Re-Order Code: PE0000013528 UPC Blade Code:
LocID Facings Acct Code UPC Description Shade Shade# Shade Chip Code
96 1 N/A 3600531663391 ESSIE NAIL CARE on-a-roll apricot cuticle oil 00
97 1 N/A 095008006260 ESSIE APRICOT CUTICLE OIL Apricot Cuticle Oil 100
98 1 N/A 095008057101 ESSIE NAIL CARE hard to resist advanced nail strengthener 00
99 1 N/A 095008053462 ESSIE NAIL CARE glow & shine 00
100 1 N/A 095008053882 ESSIE NAIL CARE neutralize & brighten 01
Column: 2 -  Row: 4 Lower Notch:  9 Fixture Type: TRAYS Fixture Description: ESS EC LIT CARE 2.3 **
TRAYS Fixture Re-Order Code: PE0000001830 SS Graphic Re-Order Code:
Graphic Re-Order Code: SS Holder Re-Order Code:
Carrier Tray Graphic Re-Order Code: TRAYS Fixture Rolled-Up Code:
Shade Chart Re-Order Code: PE0000013529 UPC Blade Code:
LocID Facings Acct Code UPC Description Shade Shade# Shade Chip Code
101 1 N/A 095008028965 ESSIE BASE COAT here to stay 00
102 1 N/A 095008031422 ESSIE NAIL CARE Strong Start 00
103 1 N/A 095008031439 ESSIE NAIL CARE Smooth-e 00
104 1 N/A 095008006161 ESSIE BASE COAT All In One Base 260
105 1 N/A 095008010007 ESSIE QUICK DROPS quick-e drops 00
Column: 2 -  Row: 5 Lower Notch:  3 Fixture Type: TRAYS Fixture Description: ESS EC LIT CARE 3.3 **
TRAYS Fixture Re-Order Code: PE0000001830 SS Graphic Re-Order Code:
Graphic Re-Order Code: SS Holder Re-Order Code:
Carrier Tray Graphic Re-Order Code: TRAYS Fixture Rolled-Up Code:
Shade Chart Re-Order Code: PE0000013530 UPC Blade Code:
LocID Facings Acct Code UPC Description Shade Shade# Shade Chip Code
106 1 N/A 095008057118 ESSIE NAIL CARE stay longer longwear top coat 00
107 1 N/A 095008016948 Essie Gel Setter Gel Setter 00
108 1 N/A 095008025476 ESSIE GEL SPEED SETTER speed setter 00
109 1 N/A 095008006154 ESSIE GOOD TO GO TOP COAT Good To Go 280
110 1 N/A 095008006147 ESSIE NO CHIPS AHEAD TOP COAT No Chips Ahead 240
Column: 2 -  Row: 6 Lower Notch:  33 Fixture Type: TRAYS Fixture Description: ESS EC LIT COLOR TRAY 1.2 W/LOVE **
TRAYS Fixture Re-Order Code: PE0000001829 SS Graphic Re-Order Code:
Graphic Re-Order Code: SS Holder Re-Order Code:
Carrier Tray Graphic Re-Order Code: TRAYS Fixture Rolled-Up Code:
Shade Chart Re-Order Code: PE0000013513 UPC Blade Code:
LocID Facings Acct Code UPC Description Shade Shade# Shade Chip Code
111 1 N/A 095008056531 ESSIE LOVE blessed, never stressed 100
112 1 N/A 095008056548 ESSIE LOVE back to love  (hero) 110
113 1 N/A 095008056562 ESSIE LOVE better than yesterday 120
114 1 N/A 095008056579 ESSIE LOVE free in me 130
115 1 N/A 095008056586 ESSIE LOVE spinning in joy 140
116 1 N/A 095008056593 ESSIE LOVE self-love rush (hero) 150
117 1 N/A 095008056609 ESSIE LOVE I am the spark 160
118 1 N/A 095008056616 ESSIE LOVE lust for life 170
119 1 N/A 095008056623 ESSIE LOVE I am the moment 180
Column: 2 -  Row: 7 Lower Notch:  28 Fixture Type: TRAYS Fixture Description: ESS EC LIT COLOR TRAY 2.2 W/LOVE **
TRAYS Fixture Re-Order Code: PE0000001829 SS Graphic Re-Order Code:
Graphic Re-Order Code: SS Holder Re-Order Code:
Carrier Tray Graphic Re-Order Code: TRAYS Fixture Rolled-Up Code:
Shade Chart Re-Order Code: PE0000013514 UPC Blade Code:
LocID Facings Acct Code UPC Description Shade Shade# Shade Chip Code
120 1 N/A 095008056630 ESSIE LOVE make the move 190
121 1 N/A 095008056647 ESSIE LOVE get it girl 200
122 1 N/A 095008056661 ESSIE LOVE playing in paradise  (hero) 210